EasyClean®
360 Stainless Steel Isolator Cleaning System
 Quick, easy-to-use, and efficient
EasyClean® 360 Isolator Cleaning Tool
Designed to clean and disinfect isolators and restrictive
access areas, the EasyClean 360
®  offers maneuverability,
efficiency, and flexibility. Grade 304 stainless steel comprises

Contact: Tel 65 6252 4313
Email: enquiries@berkshire.com.sg
Order Information
Product
Item Number
Packaging
EasyClean® 360 stainless steel isolator cleaning tool
c/w 17” handle length
EC360SSICT17 1 mophead with 17” (43cm) handle length/case
EasyClean® 360 stainless steel isolator cleaning tool
c/w 24” handle length
EC360SSICT24 1 mophead with 24” (61cm) handle length/case
Combo covers - Knitted polyester elastic covers with
knitted polyester padded cover
EC360.EC.24A
25 knitted polyester elastic covers &  1 knitted polyester
padded cover/pack, 24 packs/case
Knitted polyester 2-ply pinsonic bonded elastic covers  EC360ECDPET24 25 knitted polyester elastic covers/pack, 24 packs/case
Knitted microfiber elastic covers  EC360ECMF24 25 knitted microfiber elastic covers/pack, 24 packs/case
Knitted polyester padded covers EC360PAD20A 25 knitted polyester padded covers/pack, 20 packs/case
Validated Sterile
Combo covers (Sterile) - Knitted polyester elastic
covers with knitted polyester padded cover
EC360ECST20
10 sterile knitted polyester elastic covers &  1 sterile
knitted polyester padded cover/pack, 4 packs/inner bag;
20 packs/case
Sterile - Knitted polyester padded covers  EC360CHPST40
5 sterile knitted polyester padded cover/pack, 8 packs/
inner bag; 40 packs/case
Validated Sterile & Prewetted
Sterile - Pre-saturated knitted polyester padded co-